
St. Raphael Catholic Church 
Children’s Faith Calendar 2022-2023 

Grades 1-6 

Contact Information 

St. Raphael Youth Faith Formation Office 

1215 Modaff Road 

Naperville, Il 60540 

Reverend Dan Bachner-Pastor   

Michele Kmety 

Director of Children’s Faith Formation 

Mkmety@st-raphael.com  630-615-7642 

Marge Coronado 

Administrative Assistant 

Mcoronado@st-raphael.com  630-615-7614 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2022-2023 

Monday, September 26, 2022 

Tuesday, September 27, 2021 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 3, 2022 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 10, 2022 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, October 17, 2022 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 24, 2022 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 31, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, November 7, 2022 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, November 14, 2022 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, November 21, 2022 

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2021-2022 

Monday, November 28, 2022 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday,  December 5, 2022 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, December 12, 2022 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, December 19, 2022 

Tuesday, December 20,  2022 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, December 26, 2022 

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, January 2, 2023 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, January 9, 2023 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, January 16, 2023 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, January 23, 2023 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, January 30, 2023 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2022-2023 

Monday, February 6, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, February 13, 2023 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, February 20, 2023 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, February 27, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 6, 2023 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

Tuesday, March 14, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 20, 2022 

Tuesday, March 21, 2022 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 27, 2023 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, April 3, 2023 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2021-2022 

 

If your child is not able to attend class due to illness or family emergency please 

contact the catechist by email or call the Faith Formation Office as soon as  

possible, with your name, the child’s name and the reason.  630-615-7642 

If early dismissal is necessary, notification shall be given to your child’s catechist 

and/or the Youth Faith Formation office.   

 If classes are cancelled for any reason, your child’s catechist will contact you.  The 

parish website will also note the cancellation.   

Monday, April 10, 2023 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, April 17, 2023 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, April 24, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, May 1, 2023 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 


